
DECATUR LADY EAGLE SOFTBALL
2023 SCHEDULE

Jan. 28
Jan. 31

Sat.
Tues.

WF Rider Scrimmage
@ S&S Consolidated Scrimmage

JV/V
JV/V

10/11:30
5:00/6:30

Feb. 3 Fri. Chisholm Trail Scrimmage JV/V 5:00
Feb. 7 Tue. V 5:00
Feb. 11 Sat. @Little Elm/Coppell Scrimmage V 10:00
Feb. 14 Tue Iowa Park V/JV 5:30/7:00
Feb 16/17/18 Th-Sat @Celina Tournament V TBA
Feb. 20 Mon. Glen Rose V/JV 5:00/7:00
Feb.23/24/25 Th-Sat @Brewer Tournament V TBA
Feb. 28 Tues JV/V TBA
Mar. 2/3/4 Th-Sat @Tyler Legacy Tournament V TBA
Mar. 7 Tues Denison JV/V 5:00/6:30
Mar. 10 Fri.
Mar. 17 Fri. Bushland @Vernon College V 1:00
Mar. 21 Tues @SPRINGTOWN** V/JV 5:00/6:30
Mar. 24 Fri. Krum** JV/V 5:00/6:30
Mar. 28 Tues @CASTLEBERRY** JV/V 5:00/6:30
Mar. 31 Fri. Bridgeport** V/JV 5:00/6:30
Apr.  4 Tues @ LakeWorth** V/JV 5:00/6:00
Apr. 6 Thurs. Springtown** V/JV 5:00/6:00
Apr. 11 Tues. @Krum** V/JV 5:00/6:30
Apr. 14 Fri. Castleberry** V/JV 5:00/6:30
Apr. 18 Tues. @Bridgeport** V/JV 5:00/6:30
Apr. 21 Fri. LakeWorth**## V/JV 5:00/6:30
** District 8-4A Game      ## Senior Night
Arp. 29                     Bi-District deadline
May 6                       Area Final deadline
Ma7 13.                     Regional Quarterfinal deadline
May 20                     Regional Semifinal deadline
May 27                     Regional Playoff deadline
May 30- June 3       State Tournament

Head Coach: Bryan Chaney bryan.chaney@decaturisd.us
Assistants: Tiffany Brown and Rachel Maxwell
Athletic Trainer: Brandon Pounds
Athletic Director: Steve Huff
Principal: Lyle Lackey
Superintendent: Chad Jones

mailto:bryan.chaney@decaturisd.us

